
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

6. 

CALL TO ORDER 

ROLL 

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA 
FACULTY SENATE STEERING COMMITI'EE 

AGENDA 

DATE: 
TIME: 
ROOM: 

AUGUST 22, 1991 
4:00 P.M. 
BA 472 

MINUTES OF MAY 23, 1991 AND JULY 1, 1991 TO APPROVE 

OLD 

NEW 

BUSINESS: 

Report on progress of the Constitution Subcommittee 

Report on status of resolutions for 1990-1991 

BUSINESS: 

Review items to be forwarded to the Faculty Senate 
committees 

Listing of Chairs and senators assigned to 
each Faculty Senate Committee 

7. OTHER 

8. ANNOUNCEMENTS 

General Assembly Meeting 

9. ADJOURNMENT 


